$2,950 per person*
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May 13 | Tuesday

e Arrival Private Transfer Irport Phuket
Hotel Katathani Phuket Beach Resort

May 14 | Wednesday

e Free Day for Excursions, Shopping or Relaxation

May 15 | Thursday
e Early Bird Phi Phi Island boat trip, Tonsai Bay in Phi Phi Don Island

May 16 | Friday

e Private transfer to Banyan Tree Phuket luxurious all-pool villa

May 17 | Saturday

e Free Day for Excursions, Shopping or Relaxation

May 18 - Sunday

e Private Transfer - Airport Phuket Private Transfer Airport Bali -
Hotel Maya Ubud ( air between not included)
e Maya Ubud Resort & Spa Deep inside Bali’s cultural heart
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May 19 | Monday

Bali Swing - Tirta Empul - Besakih

Visit the “mother temple” Besakih, Mount Agung, many shrines.
Lunch in Kintamani, views over the caldera lake of Danau Batur
Holy spring of Tirta Empul and large shrine to the God Indra.

May 20 | Tuesday

e Banjar Baru village, learn how to prepare an offering

Massage and aromatic bath, then change clothes to traditional
Balinese costume dress.

e Blessing ritual from the village priest, lunch.

o UNESCO-listed Jatiluwih Rice Terraces, close to Mount Batukaru
e Tanah Lot Temple, the most photographed temples in Bali
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Breathtaking background for seeing a sunset
Local shopping in the area

May 21 | Wednesday

e Waka Cruise to Nusa Lembongan, 90 minutes

May 22 | Thursday

e Depart Bali

* Based on double occupancy. Email us for single rate. Early booking discount
has been included. Payment plan will be included. Additional guests are
welcome. Limited availability.

Inclusions: Breakfast daily, all hotel 5 star luxury accommodations, hotel taxes,
tours and transfers where indicated.
Tips for Driver and Tour guide additional

For more information please email info@elitetravelgroup.net
call (727) 726-9090 or visit elitetravelgroup.net




